11/30/2022

20 SPOT

Regular

Grand Totals

Wager Ty mOfNums
20 SPOT 20

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

O~NOOODWNPE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$25.00

$25.00
$180.00
$40.00
$1,400.00
$13.00
$140.00
$10.00
$145.00

$1,928.00

$1,953.00

Winners

$15.00

$15.00
$180.00
$0.00
$631.00
$2.70
$44.00
$0.00
$27.80

$885.50

$900.50

HB

Hold
$10.00

$10.00
$0.00
$40.00
$769.00
$10.30
$96.00
$10.00
$117.20

$1,042.50

$1,052.50

ntOfSales
1.28

128
9.21
2.04
71.68
0.66
7.16
0.51
742

98.68

99.96

tedReturn

-0.48

0.75
0.69
0.69
0.69
0.70
0.69
0.70

ightedAve
-0.01

0.07
0.01
0.50
0.00
0.05
0.00
0.05

0.68



