11/30/2022

Spot Action Report HB

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	mOfNums	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	ntOfSales	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	20 SPOT	20	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	1.28	-0.48	-0.01
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$25.00	\$15.00	\$10.00	1.28		
	Regular	1	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$0.00	9.21	0.75	0.07
	Regular	2	\$40.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	2.04	0.69	0.01
	Regular	3	\$1,400.00	\$631.00	\$769.00	71.68	0.69	0.50
	Regular	4	\$13.00	\$2.70	\$10.30	0.66	0.69	0.00
	Regular	6	\$140.00	\$44.00	\$96.00	7.16	0.70	0.05
	Regular	7	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	0.51	0.69	0.00
	Regular	8	\$145.00	\$27.80	\$117.20	7.42	0.70	0.05
Regular	Totals:		\$1,928.00	\$885.50	\$1,042.50	98.68		
Grand Totals \$1,95.			\$1,953.00	\$900.50	\$1,052.50	99.96		0.68